ALUNOS APTOS PARA REALIZAR A PROVA DO ENADE
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Ingresso
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Matricula
201612200046
201412200026
201612200021
201512200028
201512200003
201412200011
201412200001
201612200003

201512200160
201412200027
201512200161
201412200036
201412200056
201412200037
201412200050
201612200049
201612200031
201512200069
201512200066
201412200031
201512200074
201512200027
201412200028
201612200030
201512200045
201612200038
201512200064

201512200153
2017008349
201612200019
201412200043
201512200015
201612200044
201622200058
201412200007
201412200029
201412200024
201412200030
201412200054

Nome
AILA TAYNARA SANTOS MOREIRA MACIEL
ANDERSON FERREIRA DE MELO
ANDERSON TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA
BRUNO DOS ANJOS RIBEIRO
BRUNO RAURIAN DA SILVA MORAES
CARLOS JOSE BATISTA PICANCO
EDSON MONTEIRO NETO

EDUARDO LUIGI TAVARES DA SILVA
CIUFFI
ERICK DA CUNHA SAMPAIO

FELIPE MONTEIRO FARIAS
FERNANDO RAFAEL SERRA NEVES
FERNANDO XAVIER NASCIMENTO
GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA FURTADO

GABRIEL MELO DA SILVEIRA
JOAO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA GARCIA
JONATHAN HENRICK DA SILVA GEMAQUE
JOSEPH SILVA DA CUNHA
JOSUE BARROS DA SILVA
JULIANA LEAL ALVES
KASSIO ANDREY GUIMARAES TRINDADE
LEANDRO AUZIER DA SILVA
LEANDRO SABINO DE LIMA
LIVIA VIRGINIA BARROS FEITOSA
LORENA GOES MONTES
LUAN SILVA DA SILVA
LUCAS ALEXANDER DE SOUZA BRITO
LUCAS MATHEUS LIBERATO FIGUEIREDO

LUIS CESAR MARTINS AMARAL
MANOEL GOMES BORGES
MATEUS BEZERRA DA SILVA
MATEUS CORREA D ALMEIDA
MATHEUS CEZAR AMORAS FURTADO
MATHEUS COSTA SILVA
MICHAEL SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
MILTON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS FILHO
RAIMUNDO CLAUDIO VIANA SENA
RAIMUNDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS NETO
RODRIGO SANTOS BALIEIRO
VICTOR VIANA RIBEIRO
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